
SUN PRAIRIE EAST HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS 2022-2023
CLUB NAME ADVISOR(S) CONTACT

*These clubs are student initiated. The adult listed is not an advisor, only a contact.

CLASS ADVISORS

Academic Decathlon Mr. Keal tjkeal@sunprairieschools.org
Amnesty Club Mr. Kloehn srkloeh@sunprairieschools.org
Archery Club Mr. Hunsicker wdhunsi@sunprairieschools.org

Art Club Ms. Harms kmharms@sunprairieschools.org
Asian Multicultural Mr. Kao/Mr. Connor okao@sunprairieschools.org

ASL (American Sign Language) Ms. Speer maspeer@sunprairieschools.org
Athletes Committed Mr. Nee eanee@sunprairieschools.org

AVID Gives Back Mr. Dickerson pddicke@sunprairieschools.org
Black Student Union Mr. Williams rkwilli@sunprairieschools.org

Chess Club Ms. Speer maspeer@sunprairieschools.org
Community Changers Mr. Kloehn srkloeh@sunprairieschools.org
Creative Writing Club Ms. Slomka kjslomk@sunprairieschools.org

DECA Mr. Capelle cjcapel@sunprairieschools.org
Drama Club Mr. Keal tjkeal@sunprairieschools.org

Dungeons & Dragons Club Mr. Lucas rclucas@sunprairieschools.org
Environment Club Mr. Kloehn srkloeh@sunprairieschools.org

Epoch Sound (JV/Varsity Pep Band) Mr. Mesner jrmesne@sunprairieschools.org
FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America) Mr. Wagner (at West) klwagne@sunprairieschools.org

FFA Mr. Kvalheim/Mr. Capodarco kdkvalh@sunprairieschools.org
Forensics Team Mr. Samens jmsamen@sunprairieschools.org

French Club Ms. Towey estowey@sunprairieschools.org
Future Educators Ms. Feltham bmfelth@sunprairieschools.org

Future Investors of Sun Prairie Ms. Feltham bmfelth@sunprairieschools.org
Games Club Mr. Devaux adevau@sunprairieschools.org

GSA (Genders and Sexualites Alliance) Ms. Richter nmricht@sunprairieschools.org
History Club Mr. Braatz smbraat@sunprairieschools.org

HOSA (Future Health Professionals) Mr. Bahe nwbahe@sunprairieschools.org
iRacing Club Mr. Halvorson jrhalvo@sunprairieschools.org

Jazz Ensemble Mr. McVeigh (at West) msmcvei@sunprairieschools.org
Journalism Club Mr. Lucas rclucas@sunprairieschools.org

Kubb Club (East/West Co-OP) Mr. McLaughlin mamclau@sunprairieschools.org
Hispanic Student Union Mrs. Garner pagarne@sunprairieschools.org

MSAN(Minority Student Achievement Network) Mr. Mitchell damitch@sunprairieschools.org
National Honor Society Mr. Braatz/Emily Amundson smbraat@sunprairieschools.org

Physics Club Mr. Downey pldowne@sunprairieschools.org
SADD Mr. Boals/Ms. Christiansen kaboals@sunprairieschools.org

Science Olympiad Mr. Downey pldowne@sunprairieschools.org
Skills USA Mr. Bliefernicht kmblief@sunprairieschools.org

Sound InSight Mr. McVeigh (at West) msmcvei@sunprairieschools.org
SPHS Theatre Productions Ms. Wolfe / Mr. Nickelsburg tewolfe@sunprairieschools.org

Student Council Ms. Webb/Ms. Harms kkwebb@sunprairieschools.org
Ultimate Frisbee Mr. Hansen/Mr. Jorgenson increedulous@yahoo.com

Yearbook Ms. Davis/Ms. Gustafson andavis@sunprairieschools.org

*Mountain Bike Team Mr. Gillette (at West) cpgille@sunprairieschools.org
*NBSC Trap Shooting Club Mr. Hunsicker wdhunsi@sunprairieschools.org

P7 Ms. Mannes jdmanne@sunprairieschools.org
*SP Equestrian Club Ms. Fritz jcfritz1@gmail.com

*Bowling Club Mr. John Breunig coachzproshop@gmail.com

Freshamn Class Ms. Towey estowey@sunprairieschools.org
Sophomore Class Ms. Cook jlcook@sunprairieschools.org

Junior Class Ms. Josheff/Mr. Keal jajoshe@sunprairieschools.org
Senior Class Mrs. Dominguez/Kristen Morris addomin@sunprairieschools.org


